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AWC Numbcr of Watcr Body

Name of Watcr body

Xnaoition

C &erx n usGSName n LocalName

D Deletion I conection E Backup Information

tlAll I: Provldo aU 8uppot{ngdocumentatonlhat thls wal€rbody ls lmporbnt lbr he spavrnlng, roering ormlgradonof anedromoG llrh,Incbdhg:
offilhatldlifcab9ecobr€t€d;samplingm€thod!.samplngdurstonanda|gassmple4copleEoffisldnot s;ctc. Atiachacopyofenagalnwing
ot tmuth rnd obsaord upp€r €xtgnt of asch sp€ci€s. a8 rrgll 

'3 
olh6r infome0ff such as: spgdllc st Barn rrachae obrcrvcd a spawnfrg r rrarhg

loc.lic|s, tlDcs, {|d hcights of eny beni9|t; 6lc.

C Oxtyts Lurr\€i'*\ lamrLtss ln the ,4Vt
C W* i'+o' 

-?rr- 
!o . I oori:-7lt\-r ttt 4tl 4-fo

Ar/ laonl no*u fCe&EeY-tQBt""1tu:3'(*'u,w"cJ (1*t-, cs*e* oc \g,6)

,t

Namc ofObscrvcr (plcasc print):

Signature:

Agency:

Addrcss:

l4 @mAngr^rsh^l Gl

- bo-tol 0e- La t8- 4l lq -6oc'.+ L- €o

Ttk

OBSERVATION INFORMATION

Spccics Dotc(s) Obscrvcd iorwninta Rcarin|t Prcscnt Anadromous

fu,v^t€ (a\rnovl une- y,oF.nl55o w*Yd Yr( le;- \t?s r
tr
n
tr
tr

corlifies that in my best professionalludgmenl and belief the above information is evidence that this waterbody should be
ded in or deleted from the Anadrornous Waters Catalog. 

^ 
. . ^.- ^

Name of Aree Biologist (please print):
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SampleType

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

Ages

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

take StationName

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley B9-B12 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Eeverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Eeverley 89-812 Beaches

Beverley Beverley 89-812 Beaches

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Liftle Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little ToSiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

DateSampled

Jl zvl lJoJ
9/20lts66
th3/7967
9/74/7968

9/16h969
9/ulr970
9/18/1971
9lL4/L972
9/2U7973
9/L7h974
9/7s/797s
9/7817978

9/76/1979

9lL4/7983
9/70/7984
ths/t98s
9178/1986

9/17h987
918/1988

9/12l2006
1 946

1947

1 948

1 949

1 950

1 951

1952

1 954

1 955
1 054

1 958

1 959

1 966
1 047

1 968

1977

1978

1 979
'1982

1 983

1 984

1 985

1 986

1 987

1 988

1 989

1 990

1 991

1 992

1 993

1 994

1 995
'| 996

1 997

1 998

1 999

2000

2001

2002

2003
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Sockeye Live Counts Otoliths collected

I5
200

200

avo

83

200

222

159

15

196

37

100

93

roo

LOZ

))
5t

91

57

209

3000

233
26

76

328
306

r28
501

385

342
1549

554

63

54

8

1001

300

s38
282
t7l

0

80

28

0

U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

101

0

25

173
0

118

7I



SampleType

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Creekwalk

CreekWalk

Lake

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Liftle Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little ToSiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Liftle Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

StationName Datesampled
2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

1947

1 948

1 949

1 951

1 952

1 953

1 954

1 956

1 957

1 958

1 959

1 966

1 967

1 968

'1977

1978

1 979

1982

1 983

1 984

1 986

1 987

1 997

1 998
{ ooo

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Sockeye Live Counts Otoliths collected

0

118

7L

356

209
104

95

392
300

2t0
119

351

368

274

260
15

138

22

30

5

L2

200

12

676
7

25

23

0

91

45

45

29

5

50

30

44
2r5

18

241
283

26

457

322
183

262
20r
458

370
66

286
108
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